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ASHEVILLE 02
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$170,340.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$170,340.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 02

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 04
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$6,225,410.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$6,225,410.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 04

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

ASHEVILLE 06
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$31,880.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$31,880.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

ASHEVILLE 06

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

AVERYS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$51,396.00 

$5,000.00 

$0.00 

$35,000.00 

$0.00 

$716,000.00 

$3,044,983.00 

$2,237,587.00 

$0.00 

 3

 1

 0

 1

 0

 8

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 
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BEAVERDAM
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$220,250.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$184,500.00 

$1,190,250.00 

$785,500.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 6

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BEAVERDAM

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BILTMORE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$78,017.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$81,000.00 

$956,542.00 

$797,525.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BILTMORE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,200,000.00 

$29,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$48,000.00 

$1,277,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

BROAD RIVER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$95,000.00 

$221,000.00 

$126,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

BROAD RIVER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FAIRVIEW
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$10,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$363,837.00 

$3,478,227.00 

$3,104,390.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 11

 7

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

FAIRVIEW

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FLAT CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$3,745.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$105,900.00 

$407,645.00 

$298,000.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

FLAT CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

FRENCH BROAD
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$19,000.00 

$0.00 

$52,833.00 

$744,633.00 

$672,800.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 3

 4

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAW CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$50,000.00 

$3,249,240.00 

$3,199,240.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

HAW CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

HAZEL
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$2,700.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$115,532.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$118,232.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

HAZEL

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

IVY
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$80,000.00 

$0.00 

$45,000.00 

$272,141.00 

$147,141.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

IVY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LEICESTER
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$65,000.00 

$0.00 

$181,000.00 

$0.00 

$72,772.00 

$1,657,192.00 

$1,338,420.00 

$0.00 

 0

 1

 0

 5

 0

 6

 8

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 5  0

LEICESTER

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LIMESTONE
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$216,327.00 

$300,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$340,900.00 

$1,568,251.00 

$378,000.00 

$333,024.00 

 4

 2

 0

 0

 0

 9

 2

 4

 0.00

 1.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4.00

 0.00

 0  0

LIMESTONE

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

LOWER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$23,432.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$35,000.00 

$0.00 

$130,200.00 

$1,316,632.00 

$1,128,000.00 

$0.00 

 2

 0

 0

 2

 0

 7

 5

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

REEMS CREEK
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$5,169,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$50,000.00 

$0.00 

$193,800.00 

$7,183,300.00 

$1,770,500.00 

$0.00 

 3

 0

 0

 1

 0

 7

 6

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1  0

REEMS CREEK

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SANDY MUSH
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$15,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2  0

SANDY MUSH

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

SWANNANOA
# Units# Buildings

Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$465,919.00 

$858,919.00 

$393,000.00 

$0.00 

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 13

 2

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0  0

SWANNANOA

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

UPPER HOMINY
# Units# Buildings
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Residential Multi Family

Mobile Home

Commercial

Duplexes

Townhouses

Residential Single Family

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$61,248.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$202,400.00 

$0.00 

$62,000.00 

$1,730,846.00 

$1,405,198.00 

$0.00 

 5

 0

 0

 4

 0

 4

 7

 0

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 4  0

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Additions & Alterations 

Commercial Additions & Alterations 

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total

Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total

Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$17,781,301.00 

$0.00 

$333,024.00 

$0.00 

$6,624,410.00 

$3,007,661.00 

$7,238,335.00 

$732,932.00 

 60

 0  0  0

 4  1  4

 0  0  0

 19  0

 6

 90

 27

 19

$35,717,663.00 Total Project Value


