Township Report

9/1/2014 through 9/30/2014

						Page 1 of
ASHEVILLE 02					# Build	ings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00 \$170,340.00	0 1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations			New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 02	\$0.00 \$170,340.00	0		v		
SHEVILLE 04					# Build	ings # Uni
Paridayial Circle Famil	Ф0.00	0				
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	# D:14:	0.00	Describing Heit County	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:		Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$6,225,410.00	1	# Dundings.	0.00	Dwenning Onit Count.	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 04	\$6,225,410.00	v				
ASHEVILLE 06						
SIE (IEEE 00					# Build	ings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$31,880.00	2	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home ASHEVILLE 06	\$0.00 \$31,880.00	0	IVOW.	O	11201041	
AND VO CONTRACT						
VERYS CREEK					# Build	ings #Un
Residential Single Family	\$2,237,587.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$5,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$716,000.00	8				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$51,396.00	3	ът	1	M 1	0
Mobile Home	\$35,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
AVEDVG CDEEK	\$2,044,092,00					

\$3,044,983.00

AVERYS CREEK

\mathbf{RF}	A 1	17	Γ	D	\mathbf{n}	A	N /

Buildings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$785,500.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$184,500.00	6				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$220,250.00	2	NI.	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved.	U
BEAVERDAM	\$1,190,250.00					
BILTMORE						
					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$797,525.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$81,000.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$78,017.00	1	3.7	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved.	U
BILTMORE	\$956,542.00					
BLACK MOUNTAIN						
					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$29,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$48,000.00	2				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$1,200,000.00	1				0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$1,277,000.00					
BROAD RIVER						
'					# Build	lings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$126,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$95,000.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	2-		3.6	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
BROAD RIVER	\$221,000.00					
FAIRVIEW						
					# Puild	lings # Units

Residential Single Family	\$3,104,390.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$363,837.00	11				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$10,000.00	1	N	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	wioved.	V
FAIRVIEW	\$3,478,227.00					
FLAT CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$298,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$105,900.00	5				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$3,745.00	1			36 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
FLAT CREEK	\$407,645.00					
FRENCH BROAD						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$672,800.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$52,833.00	3				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$19,000.00 \$744,633.00	1	new.	1	Woved.	
	<u>_</u>					
HAW CREEK					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$3,199,240.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$50,000.00	1				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0		0	3.4. 1	0
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
HAW CREEK	\$3,249,240.00					
HAZEL						
					# Paild	ings # Units

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00 0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	\$2,700.00 \$115,532.00 \$118,232.00	1 2	New:	2	Moved:	0
IVY					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$147,141.00	1				
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$45,000.00	0 0 1	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	\$0.00 \$80,000.00 \$272,141.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
LEICESTER					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,338,420.00	8				
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 0.00
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$65,000.00	0 1	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$72,772.00 \$0.00 \$181,000.00 \$1,657,192.00	6 0 5	New:	5	Moved:	0
LIMESTONE					# Build	ings #Units
D 11 (10) 1 F 1	#270 000 00	2				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	\$378,000.00 \$0.00 \$333,024.00 \$0.00 \$300,000.00 \$340,900.00	2 0 4 0 2 9	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00 1.00 0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00 4.00 0.00
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	\$216,327.00 \$0.00 \$1,568,251.00	4 0	New:	0	Moved:	0

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family	\$1,128,000.00	5				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dunanigs.	0.00	Dwening chit count.	0.00
	\$130,200.00	7				
Residential Additions & Alterations						
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$23,432.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
Mobile Home	\$35,000.00	2	new.	2	Woved.	O .
LOWER HOMINY	\$1,316,632.00					
REEMS CREEK						
ALBERTA CALEET					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,770,500.00	6				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	-		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$193,800.00	7				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$5,169,000.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$50,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
REEMS CREEK	\$7,183,300.00					
SANDY MUSH						
					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$15,000.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
SANDY MUSH	\$15,000.00					
SWANNANOA						
, o					# Build	ings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$393,000.00	2				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	2		-	
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$465,919.00	13				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
SWANNANOA	\$858,919.00	U				
LIDDED HOMINY						
UPPER HOMINY					# DiI.d	inge # Unite

Residential Single Family	\$1,405,198.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Residential Additions & Alterations	\$62,000.00	4				
Commercial Additions & Alterations	\$61,248.00	5				
Mobile Home	\$202,400.00	4	New:	4	Moved:	0
UPPER HOMINY	\$1,730,846.00					
Residential Single Family Total	\$17,781,301.00	60				
Residential Single Family Total	\$17,781,301.00	60				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Townhouses Total	\$333,024.00	4	# Buildings:	1	Dwelling Unit Count:	4
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	
Commercial Total	\$6,624,410.00	6				0
Commercial Total						0
	\$3,007,661.00	90				0
Residential Additions & Alterations Total Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$3,007,661.00 \$7,238,335.00	90 27				0
Residential Additions & Alterations Total			New:	19	Moved:	0